
Caltrans, District 5 & 10 
A&E Contracts Outreach 
Project Management Services 
2015 E. Shields, Suite 100, Fresno, CA 93726 
Tuesday, August 13, 2019 

Sign-In Sheet 
Attendee List 

Sam Hopstone, Soar Environmental Consulting, shopstone@soarhere.com, (559) 547-
8884 
Aaron Johnson, Calburton, Aaron@calburton.com, (559).367-3272 
Cassie Smith, Blain Church & Flynn, csmith@bcf-engr.com, (559) 326-1400 
Anup Singh, Caltrans DPAC, anup.singh@dot.ca.gov, (916) 202-4221 
Anita Montano, Caltrans, anita.montano@dot.ca.gov, (559) 244-2979 
Michael Reyes, Pride Resource Partners, mreyes@prideresourcepartners.com, (559) 
256-5076 
Lydia Jimenez, Caltrans, lydia.jimenez@dot.ca.gov, (559) 243-3552 
Tiana Favila, Caltrans, tiana.favila@dot.ca.gov, (559) 243-3467 
Paul Valadao, Caltrans, paul.valadao@dot.ca.gov, (559) 549-3016 
David Cortez, Caltrans, david.m.cortez@dot.ca.gov, (209) 948-7428 
Tracy Tosta, Fresno Economic Development Commission, ttosta@fresnoedc.com, 
(559) 724-9361 
Bob Adams, Caltrans, bob.adams@dot.ca.gov, (209) 948-7855 
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